	Vol. M& Page 20
56639	Recording requested by and * mail tax statements to: + Kut *
	JACK MC NUTT * 18185 Andrea Circle North, #4 * Northridge, CA 91325 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	There is no Documentary Transfer Tax due. JACK MC NUTT
	DEED TO TRANSFER INTO TRUST
	JACK MC NUTT hereby grants to JACK MC NUTT as trustee of the MC NUTT TRUST dated December 13, 1985, the real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:
	Undivided one-half interest in 120 acres of vacant land in Oregon, legally described as Northeast one-fourth of Northwest one-fourth and the South one-half of Northwest one-fourth Section 33, Township 35, Range 11 East Williamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER R3511 00000 06000 000 01

Jack Mc Mutt

Dated December 13, 1985

03

9

E.

511

DEC

85

104.00

On $\frac{12 - 13 - 85}{12 - 13 - 85}$, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of California, personally appeared JACK MC NUTT, proven to me, on the basis of satisfactory evidence, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that he executed the same.

Witness my hand and official seal.

- 1 JP Notary Public $\overline{0}$

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

WT08-7.TXT 8/285 WT1103 pc

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
	the day		
Filed for record at request of of December A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>9:03</u>	o'clock _AM., and duly recorded in VolM35,		
of Deeds	on Page		
	Evelvn Biehn. County Clerk		
FEE \$5.00	By		

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California

55.)

۱,

County of Los Angeles)

OFFICIAL SEAL MARIA BEZAIRE NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELL'S COUNTY My Commission Exp. May 9, 1988